
DAILY SHIFT NEEDS - JUNE 

Collection Monitor 
Monday, June 1, 10 am - 1:30 pm  
Thursday, June 4, 5 – 8 pm 
Saturday, June 6, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Sunday, June 7, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Monday, June 8, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Tuesday, June 9, 10 am - 1:30 pm  
Thursday, June 11, 1:30 - 5 pm AND 5 – 8 pm 
Friday, June 12, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Saturday, June 13, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Sunday, June 14, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Thursday, June 18, 10 am - 1:30 pm  
Friday, June 19, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Saturday, June 20, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Sunday, June 21, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Tuesday, June 23, 10 am - 1:30 pm  
Wednesday, June 24, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Thursday, June 25, 5 – 8 pm 
Friday, June 26, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Saturday, June 27, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Sunday, June 28, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Monday, June 29, 10 am - 1:30 pm  
Tuesday, June 30, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 

 
Photo Booth 
Wednesday, June 3, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Thursday, June 4, 10 am - 1:30 pm  
Friday, June 5, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Saturday, June 6, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Wednesday, June 10, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Thursday, June 11, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm AND 5 – 8 pm 
Friday, June 12, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Saturday, June 13, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Wednesday, June 17, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Thursday, June 18, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm  
Friday, June 19, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Saturday, June 20, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Thursday, June 25, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm AND 5 – 8 pm 
Friday, June 26, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Saturday, June 27, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
 

Greeter  
Monday, June 1, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Tuesday, June 2, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Thursday, June 4, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 5 – 8 pm 
Friday, June 5, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Saturday, June 6, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Sunday, June 7, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Monday, June 8, 1:30 - 5 pm 



Tuesday, June 9, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Wednesday, June 10, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Thursday, June 11, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm AND 5 – 8 pm 
Friday, June 12, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Saturday, June 13, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Sunday, June 14, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Monday, June 15, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Tuesday, June 16, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Thursday, June 18, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm AND 5 – 8 pm 
Friday, June 19, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Saturday, June 20, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Sunday, June 21, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Monday, June 22, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Tuesday, June 23, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Wednesday, June 24, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Thursday, June 25, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm AND 5 – 8 pm 
Friday, June 26, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Saturday, June 27, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Sunday, June 28, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Monday, June 29, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Tuesday, June 30, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
 

Pit Crew 
Monday, June 1, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Tuesday, June 2, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Wednesday, June 3, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Thursday, June 4, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm AND 5 – 8 pm 
Friday, June 5, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Sunday, June 7, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Monday, June 8, 10 am - 1:30 pm  
Tuesday, June 9, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Wednesday, June 10, 10 am - 1:30 pm  
Thursday, June 11, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm AND 5 – 8 pm 
Friday, June 12, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Saturday, June 13, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Sunday, June 14, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Tuesday, June 16, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Thursday, June 18, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm AND 5 – 8 pm 
Friday, June 19, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Saturday, June 20, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Sunday, June 21, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Monday, June 22, 10 am - 1:30 pm  
Tuesday, June 23, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Wednesday, June 24, 10 am - 1:30 pm  
Thursday, June 25, 5 – 8 pm 
Friday, June 26, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Saturday, June 27, 1:30 - 5 pm 
Sunday, June 28, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Monday, June 29, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
Tuesday, June 30, 10 am - 1:30 pm AND 1:30 - 5 pm 
 
 



SIGNATURE EVENT SHIFT SIGN-UP LINKS 

Wheels & Heels Annual Gala: http://www.signupgenius.com/go/10c0844aaa92fa4fb6-wheels   

Vintage Motorcycle Festival: http://www.signupgenius.com/go/10c0844aaa92fa4fb6-2015   

Pacific Northwest Concours d’Elegance: www.SignUpGenius.com/go/10C0844AAA92FA4FB6-pacific1     
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